BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR
MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS — WEEK OF JUNE 24, 2019

9:00 AM.
10:00A.M.
11:00 AM.

1:30 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

Monday
JUNE 24, 2019
*BOCC Wrap-Up

*BOCC Legislative Meeting
*Update with the County Manager
LC Solid Waste Disposal District
*Update with Code Enforcement
*Update with the Coroner
Chehalis City Council

Winlock City Council

Morton City Council

Tuesday
JUNE 25,2019

Planning Commission

W

Napavine City Council

Centralia City Council

Wednesday
JUNE 26, 2019

*Directors’ Update

East Lewis County Chamber Meeting

Chehalis River Basin Flood Control Zone District
Cowlitz River Basin Flood Control Zone District

Randle Community Meeting

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

Thursday

JUNE 27, 2019

Port of Chehalis Meeting
Republican Club
Vader City Council

Friday

JUNE 28, 2019

Saturday

JUNE 29, 2019 |

Buffalo Nickel Tour dinner at Klickitat Park

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.
Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.



http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar

