BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS (BOCC) CALENDAR

MEETINGS AND APPOINTMENTS — WEEK OF JUNE 24, 2019

Thursday

Monday

	Monday		Thursday
	JUNE 24, 2019		JUNE 27, 2019
9:00 A.M.	*BOCC Wrap-Up	11:00 A.M.	Port of Chehalis Meeting
10:00A.M.	*BOCC Legislative Meeting	12:00 P.M.	Republican Club
11:00 A.M.	*Update with the County Manager	6:00 P.M.	Vader City Council
1:30 P.M.	LC Solid Waste Disposal District		
2:30 P.M.	*Update with Code Enforcement		
3:30 P.M.	*Update with the Coroner		
5:00 P.M.	Chehalis City Council		
6:30 P.M.	Winlock City Council		
7:00 P.M.	Morton City Council		
	Tuesday		Friday
	JUNE 25, 2019		JUNE 28, 2019
6:00 P.M.	Planning Commission		
6:00 P.M.	Napavine City Council		
7:00 P.M.	Centralia City Council		
	Wednesday		Saturday
	JUNE 26, 2019		JUNE 29, 2019
9:00 P.M.	*Directors' Update	5:00 P.M.	Buffalo Nickel Tour dinner at Klickitat Park
12:00 P.M.	East Lewis County Chamber Meeting		
2:30 P.M.	Chehalis River Basin Flood Control Zone District		
2:30 P.M.	Cowlitz River Basin Flood Control Zone District		
6:00 P.M.	Randle Community Meeting		

*Official BOCC meeting. Please note that all meetings are subject to cancellation or rescheduling.

Agendas for official BOCC meetings are available at http://lewiscountywa.gov/calendar/agendas-calendar.